Blutspenden in 35108 Allendorf (Eder) Rennertehausen bis zum 26.11.2026

Mo
Do
Do
Do
Do
Mi

Do
Do
Do

22.12.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

29.01.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

05.02.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

07.05.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

21.05.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

05.08.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

17.09.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

19.11.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

26.11.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Frankenberg 35066
Philippp-Soldan-Forum
Teichweg 3

Hallenberg 59969 - Hesborn
Schitzenhalle
Im Tal 2

Hallenberg 59969 - Hallenberg
Stadthalle
Bangenstr. 16

Hallenberg 59969 - Hesborn
Schitzenhalle
Im Tal 2

Hallenberg 59969 - Hallenberg
Stadthalle
Bangenstr. 16

Hallenberg 59969 - Hallenberg
Stadthalle
Bangenstr. 16

Hallenberg 59969 - Hesborn
Schutzenhalle
Im Tal 2

Hallenberg 59969 - Hesborn
Schitzenhalle
Im Tal 2

Hallenberg 59969 - Hallenberg
Stadthalle
Bangenstr. 16



