

Blutspenden in 35108 Allendorf (Eder) Rennertehausen bis zum 26.11.2026

Mo	22.12.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Frankenberg 35066 Philipp-Soldan-Forum Teichweg 3
Do	29.01.2026 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Hallenberg 59969 - Hesborn Schützenhalle Im Tal 2
Do	05.02.2026 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Hallenberg 59969 - Hallenberg Stadthalle Bangenstr. 16
Do	07.05.2026 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Hallenberg 59969 - Hesborn Schützenhalle Im Tal 2
Do	21.05.2026 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Hallenberg 59969 - Hallenberg Stadthalle Bangenstr. 16
Mi	05.08.2026 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Hallenberg 59969 - Hallenberg Stadthalle Bangenstr. 16
Do	17.09.2026 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Hallenberg 59969 - Hesborn Schützenhalle Im Tal 2
Do	19.11.2026 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Hallenberg 59969 - Hesborn Schützenhalle Im Tal 2
Do	26.11.2026 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Hallenberg 59969 - Hallenberg Stadthalle Bangenstr. 16